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STATISTICS: TOP 10 WORLD AIRPORTS

ACI members operate over 1679 airports worldwide — a rich diversity that stretches from the largest international hubs

to the smallest airports in remote locations. These airports collectively welcome millions of passengers on a daily
basis, which in 2008, meant that 4.9 billion people arrived at and departed from the world’s airports. Long-term traffic
forecasts predict that, by 2025, that number will double to over nine hillion passengers.

TOP 10 AIRPORTS BY PASSENGERS

RANK  CITY

1 ATLANTA GA, USA
2 CHICAGO IL, USA

3 LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM

4 TOKYO, JAPAN
5 PARIS, FRANCE

6 LOS ANGELES CA, USA

7 DALLAS/FORT WORTH TX, USA

8 BEIJING, CHINA

9 FRANKFURT, GERMANY

10 DENVER CO, USA

PASSENGERS

90 039 280
69 353 876
67 056 379
66 754 829
60 874 681
59 497 539
57 093 187

55937 289
53 467 450
51245334

%

CHANGE
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(1.3)
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TOP 10 AIRPORTS BY INTERNATIONAL PASSENGERS

RANK  CITY

1 LONDON

2 PARIS

3 AMSTERDAM
4 HONG KONG
5 FRANKFURT
6 DUBAI

7 SINGAPORE
8 TOKYO

9 LONDON

10 BANGKOK

CODE

LHR
CDG
AMS
HKG
FRA
DXB
SIN
NRT
LGW
BKK

INTERNATIONAL
PASSENGERS

61345 549
55825413
47 349 392
47 140 600
46707 577
36 592 307
36 288 050
32323 947
30433937
30103 661

ANK
2007

Passengers (billions)

% change

(12)
17
(07)
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(08)
93
30
(556)
(23)
(438)

WORLD AIRPORT RANKING BY TOTAL CARGO (IN METRIC TONNES)

% CHANGE
(38)
(3.0)

RANK CITY

1 MEMPHIS TN

2 HONG KONG

3 SHANGHAI

4 INCHEON

b ANCHORAGE AK*
6 PARIS

7 FRANKFURT

8 TOKYO

9 LOUISVILLE KY

10 SINGAPORE

CODE
MEM
HKG
PVG
ICN
ANC
CDG
FRA
NRT
SDF
SIN

TOTAL CARGO
3695438
3660901
2602916
2423717
2339831
2280050
2111031
2100448
1974 276
1883 894
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(1.8)
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TOP 10 WORLD AIRPORT RANKING BY TOTAL MOVEMENTS
CITY CODE TOTAL % CHANGE

MOVEMENTS

1 ATLANTA GA ATL 978 824 (1.6)

2 CHICAGO IL ORD 881 566 (4.9)

8 DALLAS/FORT DFW 656 310 (43)
WORTH TX

4 LOS ANGELES CA LAX 622 506 (8.6)

5 DENVER CO DEN 619503 09

6 LAS VEGAS NV LAS 578 949 (5.0)

7 HOUSTON TX IAH 576 062 (4.6)

8 PARIS CDG 559816 13

9 CHARLOTTE NC CLr 536 253 26

10 PHOENIX AZ PHX 502 499 (6.8)

WORLD AIRPORT* RANKING BY INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT (IN
METRIC TONNES)

CITY (AIRPORT) CODE INTERNATIONAL % CHANGE
FREIGHT
1 HONG KONG HKG 3627 225 (3.1)
2 INCHEON ICN 2386472 (5.4)
3 TOKYO NRT 2058 633 (6.9)
4 PARIS CDG 2010070 0.8
5 FRANKFURT FRA 1962 706 (3.3)
6 SHANGHAI PVG 1915 864 5.0
7 SINGAPORE SIN 1856 939 (2.0)
8 DUBAI DXB 1740575 9.4
9 AMSTERDAM AMS 1567 712 (2.6)

10 MIAMI FL MIA 1543 602 (4.2)
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